Atmel | SMART SAM3S Series MCU
ARM Cortex-M3 Flash Microcontroller Delivers
High Integration and Low Power
Key Features
• 1.62V to 3.6V supply
• ARM Cortex-M3 rev 2.0 processor running at up to 64MHz
• Memory protection unit (MPU)
• Optional dual-bank Flash

development tools, real-time operating systems and middleware
products
• Kit Ordering Code ATSAM3S-EK2
Device Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash Package
ATSAM3S8CA-AU 512kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S8CA-CU 512kB BGA100
ATSAM3S8BA-AU 512kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S8BA-MU 512kB QFN64
ATSAM3SD8CA-AU 512kB* LQFP100
ATSAM3SD8CA-CU 512kB* BGA100
ATSAM3SD8BA-AU 512kB* LQFP64
ATSAM3SD8BA-MU 512kB* QFN64
ATSAM3S4CA-AU 256kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S4CA-CU 256kB BGA100
ATSAM3S4BA-AU 256kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S4BA-MU 256kB QFN64
ATSAM3S4AA-AU 256kB LQFP48
Ordering Code Flash Package
ATSAM3S4AA-MU 256kB QFN48
ATSAM3S2CA-AU 128kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S2CA-CU 128kB BGA100
ATSAM3S2BA-AU 128kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S2BA-MU 128kB QFN64
ATSAM3S2AA-AU 128kB LQFP48
ATSAM3S2AA-MU 128kB QFN48
ATSAM3S1CA-AU 64kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S1CA-CU 64kB BGA100
ATSAM3S1BA-AU 64kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S1BA-MU 64kB QFN64
ATSAM3S1AA-AU 64kB LQFP48
ATSAM3S1AA-MU 64kB QFN48
* 2x256kB dual-bank Flash